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General information about company
Scrip code 532676
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN
Name of the company PBA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 yg}}llet;}(l)er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. ‘,S hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully pa_ud pa1§—up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ’ held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(D) (I shares shares | pceipts | <0V | 1957) (vil) As a cl cl % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) ass eg: ass
) (VD % of (ATB+C2) | - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;meoter 10 7384255 7384255 | 54.7 7384255 7384255 |54.7
Group
(B) Public 12130 6116307 6116307 [45.3 6116307 6116307 [45.3
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 12140 13500562 13500562 | 100 13500562 13500562 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
) Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares % assuming full Lockedin | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category - Shares Outstanding | convertible (XIII) .
Underlying . . - equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a :
Outstanding . - A A held in
@ shareholder convertible Outstanding | securities and | percentage of sa sa dematerialized
D securities Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | total |\, total
) Shares | N @ | s
(a) (VID+(X)Asa% | (@) ares ares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 54.7 4762065 | 64.49 | 7384255
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 453 6116301
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4762065 | 35.27 | 13500556

file:///C:/Ajinkya/BSE%20REG%2031%200F %20SEBI%20(LODR)%202015-%20SHAREHOLDING%20PATTERN%2031.03.2018%20REPORT.html

4/15



6/28/2018

BSE REG 31 OF SEBI (LODR) 2015- SHAREHOLDING PATTERN 31.03.2018 REPORT.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :::;'rgsf ;l"l?;?é;los. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
) underlying | held g g o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up 7 _ (calculated as asa%
.. | Depository | (VII) =
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . per SCRR, of
Receipts (Iv)+
held (IV) | shares V1) (VY+ (V) 1957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class | Total
held Asa%of |x gy | OB Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | | ) 7384255 7384255 | 54.7 7384255 7384255 |54.7
undivided Family
(SX?(_F;OMI 10 7384255 7384255 | 54.7 7384255 7384255 | 54.7
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 10 7384255 7384255 | 54.7 7384255 7384255 | 54.7
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXYD)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 45 4296152 4296152 |31.82 4296152 4296152 |31.82
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 18 807527 807527 5.98 807527 807527 5.98
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 612 1012628 1012628 | 7.5 1012628 1012628 | 7.5
(specify)
(Sgl)b(;l;otal 12130 6116307 6116307 |45.3 6116307 6116307 |45.3
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 12130 6116307 6116307 |45.3 6116307 6116307 |45.3
B)Y2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 12140 13500562 13500562 | 100 13500562 13500562 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 12140 13500562 13500562 | 100 13500562 13500562 | 100
(A+B+C)

file:///C:/Ajinkya/BSE%20REG%2031%200F %20SEBI%20(LODR)%202015-%20SHAREHOLDING%20PATTERN%2031.03.2018%20REPORT.html

5/15



6/28/2018

BSE REG 31 OF SEBI (LODR) 2015- SHAREHOLDING PATTERN 31.03.2018 REPORT.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in | or otherwise
Shares SI? -0 Underlying assuming full conversion | Shares (XII) encumbered Number of
Underlying ares Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X1 equity shares
- Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible as a percentage of diluted A A held in
- Outstanding - f - sa sa L
convertible W " securities and share capital) (XI)= % of o, of | dematerialized
securities (X*gr"‘n * | No. Of Warrants | (VIDH(X) Asa % of [ No. | total total | form (XIV)
X) Xi) (2) (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares No. (a) Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 54.7 4762065 | 64.49 | 7384255
?lt;b'TOtal (A) 54.7 4762065 | 64.49 | 7384255
@) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 54.7 4762065 | 64.49 | 7384255
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AYDHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 31.82 4296146
(a(ii)) 5.98 807527
(e) 7.5 1012628
Sub-Total (B) 453 6116301
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
453 6116301
B)=B) 1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 13500556
Total
(ATB+C) 100 4762065 | 35.27 | 13500556
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ramlal
Wadhawan

Balkrishan
Wadhawan

Narayan
Ganesh Thatte

Subashchandra
Pritamlal
Wadhawan

Sunil Ramlal
Wadhawan

Vishal
Balkrishan
‘Wadhawan

Deepak Ramlal
Wadhawan

PAN (1)

AAAPWI1851F

AAAPW1802G

AADPT7500R

AAAPW1933C

AAAPW3750H

AAIPWO531E

AAAPW1852G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3959785

802280

636720

567280

260676

257284

255870

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+H(V)+ (V)

3959785

802280

636720

567280

260676

257284

255870

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.33

5.94

4.72

4.2

1.93

1.91

1.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3959785

802280

636720

567280

260676

257284

255870

Class eg:y

Total

3959785

802280

636720

567280

260676

257284

255870

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

29.33

5.94

4.72

4.2

1.93

1.91

1.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

29.33

5.94

4.72

4.2

1.93

1.91

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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No. (a) 3959785 802280 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b | 100 100 0 0 0 0 0
Number of equity

shares held in 3959785 802280 636720 567280 260676 257284 255870

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

Group Group Group Group Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Neena B Wadhawan

Monica Manoj Talwar

Veena Subashchandra Wadhawan

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAJPW3331K

AAAPWI1853H

AAAPW1803H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

254840

250760

138760

7384255

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

254840

250760

138760

7384255

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.86

1.03

54.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

254840

250760

138760

7384255

Class eg:y

Total

254840

250760

138760

7384255

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.89

1.86

1.03

54.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.86

1.03

54.7

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

4762065
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Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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0

0

64.49

254840

250760

138760

7384255

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Gopi Kishan Malani

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAPPM3322C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

183046

183046

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

183046

183046

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

183046

183046

Class eg:y

Total

183046

183046

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.36

1.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

183046

183046
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

HUF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

332

28

70

61

121

612

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

268860

30815

62692

161320

488941

1012628

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

268860

30815

62692

161320

488941

1012628

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.99

0.23

0.46

3.62

7.49

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities

IX)

Class eg: X

268860

30815

62692

161320

488941

1012628

Class eg:y

Total

268860

30815

62692

161320

488941

1012628

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.99

0.23

0.46

1.19

3.62

7.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.99

0.23

0.46

1.19

3.62

7.49

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

268860

30815

62692

161320

488941

1012628

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

14/15



6/28/2018 BSE REG 31 OF SEBI (LODR) 2015- SHAREHOLDING PATTERN 31.03.2018 REPORT.html

file:///C:/Ajinkya/BSE%20REG%2031%200F %20SEBI%20(LODR)%202015-%20SHAREHOLDING%20PATTERN%2031.03.2018%20REPORT.html  15/15



