General information about company							
Scrip code	532676						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN							
Name of the company	PBA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2018						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				

		Tab	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	shares underlying Depository Receipts Otto Hos. Shares held (VII) as as (V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
		shareholders	up equity	ip equity equity shares		held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)					Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	7384255			7384255	54.7	7384255		7384255	54.7
(B)	Public	12130	6116307			6116307	45.3	6116307		6116307	45.3
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	12140	13500562			13500562	100	13500562		13500562	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	nt holding of speci	fied	securit	ies		
Category of Out shareholder		No. Of Shares Underlying No. of Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	ible Outstanding	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				54.7			4762065	64.49	7384255
(B)	Public				45.3					6116301
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			4762065	35.27	13500556

	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patteri	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV)) Rights	Total as a %
		(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	7384255			7384255	54.7	7384255		7384255	54.7
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	7384255			7384255	54.7	7384255		7384255	54.7
(2)	Foreign			•	•	•	•	•			,
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	7384255			7384255	54.7	7384255		7384255	54.7
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	l .	I	I		1
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	11500	4296152			4296152	31.82	4296152		4296152	31.82
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	18	807527			807527	5.98	807527		807527	5.98
(e)	Any Other (specify)	612	1012628			1012628	7.5	1012628		1012628	7.5
Sub-Total (B)(3)		12130	6116307			6116307	45.3	6116307		6116307	45.3
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		12130	6116307			6116307	45.3	6116307		6116307	45.3
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non	Public sharehold	ler	•		
Total (A+B+C2)		12140	13500562			13500562	100	13500562		13500562	100
Total (A+B+C)		12140	13500562			13500562	100	13500562		13500562	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement show	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	mot	er and	Promote	er Gro	ир	
	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omote	r Group				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				54.7			4762065	64.49	7384255	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				54.7			4762065	64.49	7384255	
(2)	Foreign	•		1		ı		ı		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				54.7			4762065	64.49	7384255	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler	•		•		
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				31.82					4296146	
(a(ii))				5.98					807527	
(e)				7.5					1012628	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				45.3					6116301	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				45.3					6116301	
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non F	ublic sh	areholder	•		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					13500556	
Total (A+B+C)				100			4762065	35.27	13500556	

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ramlal Wadhawan	Balkrishan Wadhawan	Narayan Ganesh Thatte	Subashchandra Pritamlal Wadhawan	Sunil Ramlal Wadhawan	Vishal Balkrishan Wadhawan	Deepak Ramlal Wadhawan
PAN (II)	AAAPW1851F	AAAPW1802G	AADPT7500R	AAAPW1933C	AAAPW3750H	AAIPW0531E	AAAPW1852C
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3959785	802280	636720	567280	260676	257284	255870
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	3959785	802280	636720	567280	260676	257284	255870
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.33	5.94	4.72	4.2	1.93	1.91	1.9
Number of Voting	g Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg:X	3959785	802280	636720	567280	260676	257284	255870
Class eg:y							
Total	3959785	802280	636720	567280	260676	257284	255870
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	29.33	5.94	4.72	4.2	1.93	1.91	1.9
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	29.33	5.94	4.72	4.2	1.93	1.91	1.9
convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As							
convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)							

No. (a)	3959785	802280	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3959785	802280	636720	567280	260676	257284	255870
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

Searial No.	8		Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
<u> </u>	O .	9	10								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Neena B Wadhawan	Monica Manoj Talwar	Veena Subashchandra Wadhawan	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	AAJPW3331K	AAAPW1853H	AAAPW1803H	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	254840	250760	138760	7384255							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	254840	250760	138760	7384255							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.89	1.86	1.03	54.7							
Number of Voting R	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)									
Class eg:X	254840	250760	138760	7384255							
Class eg:y											
Total	254840	250760	138760	7384255							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.89	1.86	1.03	54.7							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.89	1.86	1.03	54.7							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			•							
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of Shares p	oledged or otherwise encu	mbered (XIII)		•							
No. (a)	0	0	0	4762065							

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	64.49
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	254840	250760	138760	7384255
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nom	inal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Gopi Kishan Malani	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAPPM3322C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	183046	183046
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	183046	183046
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.36	1.36
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	183046	183046
Class eg:y		
Total	183046	183046
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.36	1.36
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.36	1.36
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	183046	183046

	1	1						
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5					
Category	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back				
PAN (II)						Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	332	28	70	61	121	612				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	268860	30815	62692	161320	488941	1012628				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	268860	30815	62692	161320	488941	1012628				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.99	0.23	0.46	1.19	3.62	7.49				
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securitie	es (IX)							
Class eg: X	268860	30815	62692	161320	488941	1012628				
Class eg:y										
Total	268860	30815	62692	161320	488941	1012628				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.99	0.23	0.46	1.19	3.62	7.49				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.99	0.23	0.46	1.19	3.62	7.49				

No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	268860	30815	62692	161320	488941	1012628				
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										